
E N D G Ü L T I G E S   E R G E B N I S

Veranstaltung: Plauer Opti Cup

Klasse: Optimist B

Datum: 27.-28.05.2017

Wf-Ltr: Holger Dahnke

Punktsystem: Low-Point-System

Wertung: Klassen-Wertung

Rang Land Segel_Nr Segler JG Club DSV-Nr W1 Pkt W2 Pkt W3 Pkt W4 Pkt W5 Pkt Ges.Pkt

1 GER 1005 Samuel Tolckmitt 06 PYC B048 1,0 (6,0) 1,0 2,0 1,0 5,0

2 GER 12355 Johann Kießling 06 ASVG MV029 7,0 7,0 (10,0) 4,0 3,0 21,0

3 GER 12572 Emil Grünbaum 05 YCW MV032 9,0 4,0 6,0 3,0 (14,0) 22,0

4 GER 1195 Mirja Dohle 07 SVG N045 5,0 18,0 7,0 1,0 (38,0) 31,0

5 GER 10851 Paul Kühling 07 PYC B048 8,0 8,0 (49,0) 5,0 13,0 34,0

6 GER 13297 Nino von Roëll 08 VSAW B044 (26,0) 13,0 4,0 6,0 12,0 35,0

7 GER 12826 Louis Holst 03 SSV 1894 MV008 18,0 1,0 2,0 (27,0) 17,0 38,0

8 GER 12935 Adrian Gewers 04 BYC B046 4,0 (BFD) 17,0 11,0 6,0 38,0

9 GER 13270 Lillemor Schreiber 05 SSH MV001 3,0 (BFD) 14,0 12,0 20,0 49,0

10 GER 13039 Philipp Riedel 07 PYC B048 6,0 19,0 19,0 10,0 (24,0) 54,0

11 GER 12825 Jonathan Schmidt 07 SSV 1894 MV008 (34,0) 3,0 23,0 8,0 27,0 61,0

12 GER 1095 Jesse Mo Mett 07 MYCR MV020 (29,0) 14,0 8,0 18,0 26,0 66,0

13 GER 9272 Bela Patz 06 SCMA BG036 15,0 32,0 3,0 (64,0) 19,0 69,0

14 GER 12188 Aston Justus 03 NRV HA002 12,0 (38,0) 30,0 16,0 11,0 69,0

15 GER 11438 Jasper Christia Witt 04 PYC B048 (41,0) 5,0 32,0 32,0 5,0 74,0

16 GER 11757 Laura Shannon Weimann 05 BSV N040 16,0 2,0 31,0 28,0 (45,0) 77,0

17 GER 12238 Finn Laurens Lugert 05 SVTR MV021 13,0 20,0 21,0 (37,0) 23,0 77,0

18 GER 1032 Johanna Weidemann 05 SVTH MV053 28,0 12,0 16,0 23,0 (29,0) 79,0

19 GER 13462 Finja Imbrock 06 WSV-AWB N119 2,0 26,0 22,0 31,0 (32,0) 81,0

20 GER 1050 Eleonora Röpke 06 SGS BG023 14,0 (39,0) 26,0 26,0 15,0 81,0

21 GER 10968 Emilia Retzlaff 07 SVTH MV053 27,0 30,0 20,0 7,0 (36,0) 84,0

22 GER 12789 Kemal Frederik Marx 05 VSAW B044 10,0 (BFD) 55,0 19,0 2,0 86,0

23 GER 1097 Angelina Pukropski 07 FBGY BG006 22,0 22,0 34,0 (56,0) 8,0 86,0

24 GER 10945 Benita Moser 05 BYC B046 25,0 10,0 11,0 44,0 (55,0) 90,0

25 GER 12594 Theodor Schmidt 07 SSV 1894 MV008 38,0 9,0 38,0 9,0 (56,0) 94,0

26 GER 12872 Karl Schuster 06 1.SCP SC003 (35,0) 35,0 13,0 25,0 21,0 94,0



27 GER 13237 Lukas Schmidtchen 05 SG SEEBU SA027 19,0 17,0 40,0 (59,0) 18,0 94,0

28 GER 11640 Leonie Böcker 07 PYC B048 24,0 (BFD) 45,0 20,0 10,0 99,0

29 GER 13245 Normen Rickert 05 SYC MV004 11,0 37,0 (44,0) 22,0 31,0 101,0

30 GER 11005 Hannah Titz 03 SCP BG012 37,0 (63,0) 18,0 30,0 16,0 101,0

31 GER 12050 Nikolaus Koplin 03 BYC B046 (BFD) 46,0 5,0 43,0 9,0 103,0

32 GER 11627 Orlando Robeck 05 SCP BG012 (BFD) 29,0 41,0 15,0 25,0 110,0

33 GER 12431 Karl Biemann 04 RSVM MV007 20,0 (65,0) 33,0 24,0 40,0 117,0

34 GER 12978 Eva Lotte Grünbaum 07 YCW MV032 (BFD) 27,0 43,0 14,0 35,0 119,0

35 GER 11115 August Altmayer 07 SSV 1894 MV008 31,0 24,0 (47,0) 21,0 46,0 122,0

36 GER 1498 Helena Gellert 05 SYC MV004 (44,0) 15,0 35,0 38,0 37,0 125,0

37 GER 13241 Ari Bussing 05 BSV N040 23,0 11,0 (51,0) 46,0 48,0 128,0

38 GER 11996 Janne Schirmer 08 SSV 1894 MV008 DNE 25,0 12,0 (67,0) 4,0 130,0

39 GER 11177 Nelson Braun 06 BYC B046 (BFD) 36,0 15,0 48,0 33,0 132,0

40 GER 12765 Jasmina Sachs 05 SYC MV004 33,0 33,0 27,0 (55,0) 41,0 134,0

41 GER 13231 Hannah Gienap 05 SSH MV001 42,0 (BFD) 42,0 13,0 43,0 140,0

42 GER 12375 Henning Hoffmann 03 RSC92 MV055 (BFD) 16,0 67,0 29,0 30,0 142,0

43 GER 12593 Lewin Winter 06 SSV 1894 MV008 (54,0) 53,0 28,0 39,0 22,0 142,0

44 GER 13082 Josefine Löken 05 VSAW B044 39,0 21,0 (56,0) 54,0 34,0 148,0

45 GER 10422 Hannah Romanski 08 SSV 1894 MV008 (47,0) 47,0 24,0 36,0 44,0 151,0

46 GER 12665 Tim Hoder 05 MYCR MV020 36,0 40,0 36,0 41,0 (61,0) 153,0

47 GER 11791 Max Engel 06 YCW MV044 64,0 62,0 29,0 (77,0) 7,0 162,0

48 GER 12695 Pelle Bo Behrendt 07 BYC B046 21,0 (BFD) 53,0 47,0 42,0 163,0

49 GER 11415 Leon Kähl 07 NRV HA002 53,0 52,0 25,0 33,0 (58,0) 163,0

50 GER 13523 Linus Tolckmitt 08 PYC B048 (BFD) 23,0 9,0 79,0 54,0 165,0

51 GER 12954 Mia Möllemann 06 BYC B046 17,0 (BFD) 39,0 81,0 28,0 165,0

52 GER 4 Konrad Wauschkuhn 02 NRV HA002 (BFD) 34,0 52,0 35,0 47,0 168,0

53 GER 13407 Noel Jonas Theiner 07 SSH MV001 (62,0) 51,0 50,0 34,0 39,0 174,0

54 GER 12854 Nicolai Raschke 03 NRV HA002 43,0 49,0 37,0 45,0 (59,0) 174,0

55 GER 12983 Fritz Böhlke 08 MYCR MV020 52,0 28,0 60,0 53,0 (66,0) 193,0

56 GER 12813 Lorenz Hackbusch 07 RSVM MV007 48,0 (BFD) 48,0 40,0 60,0 196,0

57 GER 10174 Finn Langner 06 ASVG MV029 50,0 43,0 (63,0) 52,0 52,0 197,0

58 GER 11614 Charly Schrey 05 SCO B022 49,0 44,0 (62,0) 51,0 53,0 197,0

59 GER 13602 Joris Leiskau 07 RSVM MV007 (BFD) 41,0 58,0 50,0 50,0 199,0

60 GER 11780 Anneke Steinhagen 05 SSH MV001 32,0 (BFD) 71,0 66,0 49,0 218,0

61 GER 11613 Finn Kulling 07 BYC B046 30,0 64,0 77,0 (80,0) 57,0 228,0

62 GER 12059 Ann Charlott Lange 06 RSC92 MV055 46,0 57,0 65,0 61,0 (67,0) 229,0



63 GER 12426 Lykka Möllemann 06 BYC B046 (BFD) 31,0 57,0 71,0 73,0 232,0

64 GER 12679 Maarten Jordt 07 RSVM MV007 59,0 58,0 46,0 70,0 (71,0) 233,0

65 GER 11375 Till Kollrep 07 RSC92 MV055 63,0 42,0 64,0 65,0 (69,0) 234,0

66 GER 9608 Neele Nagel 05 YCW 61 MV012 58,0 45,0 (78,0) 60,0 75,0 238,0

67 GER 12987 Robert Thiele 06 RSC92 MV055 45,0 (BFD) 72,0 57,0 65,0 239,0

68 GER 1 Cecile Haß 05 NRV HA002 60,0 61,0 61,0 58,0 (63,0) 240,0

69 GER 12220 Magnus Landmann 05 PYC B048 57,0 68,0 54,0 62,0 (70,0) 241,0

70 GER 13211 Anton Schuster 08 1.SCP SC003 67,0 54,0 59,0 (83,0) 68,0 248,0

71 GER 12985 Theodor Seitz 07 SVTR MV021 71,0 56,0 (74,0) 49,0 74,0 250,0

72 GER 11395 Anna Gauger 05 BYC B046 40,0 (BFD) 68,0 82,0 62,0 252,0

73 GER 9157 Arved Wilhelm Beutling 08 SSV 1894 MV008 72,0 (DNF) 82,0 17,0 84,0 255,0

74 GER 9726 Moritz Borowiak 08 SSV 1894 MV008 73,0 66,0 (80,0) 42,0 76,0 257,0

75 GER 11498 Jano Sachs 08 SYC MV004 51,0 (BFD) 66,0 63,0 77,0 257,0

76 GER 13639 Sophie Pinck 06 FBGY BG006 56,0 67,0 70,0 68,0 (72,0) 261,0

77 GER 10882 Gustav Grünbaum 10 YCW MV032 68,0 50,0 73,0 72,0 (80,0) 263,0

78 GER 13638 Maximilian Pinck 08 FBGY BG006 DNE 55,0 69,0 (85,0) 51,0 264,0

79 GER 10792 Lukas Breitsprecher 09 ASVG MV029 66,0 59,0 (83,0) 75,0 64,0 264,0

80 GER 11467 Heinrich Schwanebeck 09 RSVM MV007 65,0 60,0 75,0 76,0 (82,0) 276,0

81 GER 8973 Hennes Peetz 06 YCW 61 MV012 55,0 69,0 76,0 78,0 (79,0) 278,0

82 GER 1022 Henriette Maeth 06 SYC MV004 61,0 (BFD) 79,0 69,0 81,0 290,0

83 GER 13067 Marika Catharin Witt 06 PYC B048 69,0 70,0 (85,0) 73,0 78,0 290,0

84 GER 9310 Jannis Courtois 09 ASVG MV029 75,0 48,0 (86,0) 86,0 85,0 294,0

85 GER 9724 Maximilian Rosien 07 SSV 1894 MV008 74,0 (DNF) 81,0 74,0 83,0 312,0

86 GER 12680 Louis Oscar Pladt 08 SSV 1894 MV008 70,0 (DNF) 84,0 84,0 86,0 324,0

87 GER 7929 Ida Bernstein 08 SSV 1894 MV008 (BFD) DNF 87,0 DNF 87,0 352,0

88 GER 13545 Anna Buchler 08 BYC B046 (DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC 356,0


